
 
 

Judson ISD Campus Registrars 
 

Campus Name Email Phone Number 
Candlewood Elementary Sabina Huston shuston@judsonisd.org  210-662-1060 
Converse Elementary Monica Collins mcollins@judsonisd.org 210-945-1210 
Copperfield Elementary Regina Montez rmontez@judsonisd.org 210-619-0460 
Coronado Elementary Lynn Whalen lwhalen@judsonisd.org 210-945-5110 
Crestview Elementary Christina Flores cflores349@judsonisd.org 210-945-5111 
Elolf Elementary Shawn Beach sbeach@judsonisd.org 210-661-1130 
Escondido Elementary Francheska Washington fwashington@judsonisd.org 210-662-2250 
Franz Elementary Gabriela Escobedo gescobedo@judsonisd.org 210-945-5640 
Hartman Elementary Maria Sanchez msanchez129@judsonisd.org 210-564-1520 
Hopkins Elementary Kellie Routh krouth@judsonisd.org 210-661-1120 
Judson Early College 
Academy 

Aaron Rodriguez arodriguez353@judsonisd.org 210-619-0200 

Judson High School Crystal Moody cmoody@judsonisd.org 210-945-1100 
Judson High School Sara Galindo sgalindo@judsonisd.org 210-945-1100 
Judson Learning Academy Alicia Rodriguez aarodriguez@judsonisd.org 210-651-4080 
Judson Middle School Sylvia Zavala szavala@judsonisd.org 210-357-0801 
Kirby Middle School Ann De La Torre adelatorre@judsonisd.org 210-661-1140 
Kitty Hawk Middle School Belinda Keomek bkeomek@judsonisd.org 210-945-1220 
Masters Elementary Yadira Vazquez yvazquez@judsonisd.org 210-945-1150 
Metzger Middle School Yamel Cruz ycruz@judsonisd.org 210-662-2210 
Miller’s Point Elementary Melinda McDonald mmcdonald@judsonisd.org 210-945-5114 
Olympia Elementary Carissa Gibbon cgibbon@judsonisd.org 210-945-5113 
Park Village Elementary Cherrelle Tisdall ctisdall@judsonisd.org 210-637-4890 
Paschall Elementary Jessica Pena jpena156@judsonisd.org 210-662-2240 
Rolling Meadows Elementary Danelle Celaya dcelaya@judsonisd.org 210-945-5700 
Salinas Elementary Yvonda Quarles yquarles@judsonisd.org 210-659-5045 
Spring Meadows Elementary Lesly Blanco lblanco@judsonisd.org 210-662-1050 
Veterans Memorial High School Diana Mendoza dmendoza@judsonisd.org 210-619-0220 
Veterans Memorial High School Yolanda Nious ynious@judsonisd.org 210-619-0220 
Wagner High School Marta Steptoe msteptoe@judsonisd.org 210-662-5000 
Wager High School Catina Crawford ccrawford@judsonisd.org 210-662-5000 
Woodlake Elementary Alexis Smith asmith900@judsonisd.org 210-662-2220 
Woodlake Hills Middle School Rose Schulze rschulze@judsonisd.org 210-661-1110 
Wortham Oaks Elementary Joycelyn Abram jabram@judsonisd.org 210-945-5750 
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